
Michaelmas term 1 
Term duration Wednesday 1st September to Friday 22nd October 2021(38 days) 
Wednesday 1st September 2021  INSET DAY 

 Thursday 2nd September 2021 Induction Day – Year R & Year 7 pupils only 

Friday 3rd September 2021  Induction Day – Year R & Year 7 pupils only  

Monday 6th September 2021 All pupils all year groups back to school  

Friday 22nd October 2021  Last day of Term – Normal closure times both sites 

Half Term Holiday  Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 2021* 

 

Michaelmas term 2 
Term duration Monday 1st November to Friday 17th December 2020 (35 days) 
Monday 1st November 2021 
 

All pupils all year groups back to school  
 Friday 26th November 2021 INSET DAY  

Friday 17th December 2021 Last day of Term – Early closure both sites 

Half Term Holiday  Monday 20th December 2021 to Monday 3rd January 2021* 

 

Lent term 1 
Term duration Tuesday 4th January to Friday 11th February 2022 (29 days) 
Tuesday 4th January 2022 INSET DAY  

Wednesday 5th January 2022 All pupils all year groups back to school  
 Friday 11th February 2022 Last day of Term – Normal closure times both sites 

Half Term Holiday Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February 2022* 

 

Lent term 2 
Term duration Monday 21st February to Friday 1st April 2022 (30 days) 
Monday 21st February 2022 All pupils all year groups back to school 

 Friday 1st April 2022 Last day of Term – Early closure times both sites 

Easter break   Monday 4th April to Monday 18th April 2022* 

 

Trinity term 1 
Term duration Tuesday 19th April to Friday 27th May 2022 (28 days) 
Tuesday 19th April 2022 INSET DAY  

Wednesday 20th April 2022 All pupils all year groups back to school 

Early Bank Holiday   Monday 2nd May – School closed both site 

Friday 27th May 2022 Last day of term – normal closure times both sites 

Half Term Holiday  Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2022* 

 

Trinity term 2 
Term duration Monday 6th June to Friday 22nd July 2022 (35 days) 

Monday 6th June All pupils all year groups back to school 

Thursday 21st July 2022 Last day of term – Early closure both sites 
 Friday 22nd July 2022 INSET DAY  

 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2021 - 2022 

 Christmas Day: Saturday 25 December 2021 (Monday 27 December substitute day) 

 Boxing Day: Sunday 26 December 2021 (Tuesday 28 December substitute day) 

 New Year’s Day: Saturday 1 January 2022 (Monday 3 January substitute day) 

 Good Friday: Friday 15 April 2022 

 Easter Monday: Monday 18 April 2022 

 Early May bank holiday: Monday 2 May 2022 

 Spring bank holiday: Monday 30 May 2022 

 Summer bank holiday: Monday 29 August 2022 
 
*Note : All holidays must be taken during Half term , Easter or Summer breaks.  Requests for leave during term time will 
not be authorised unless exceptional circumstances.  A ‘Request for Leave during Term Time’ form MUST be 
submitted. Available on website. 
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